

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3-4/2016 in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 7059-7060/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/12/2015 in WP No. 8320/2015 and WP No. 7352/2015 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

DEEPAK BHAGWANRAO CHATE AND ORS ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS ETC

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 30/06/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Dr. R. R. Deshpande, A.O.R.
Ms. Prachiti Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Special Leave Petitions in which
service is complete.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER