

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10759/2013

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASHA RAMDAS BIDKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 11031/2016

Date : 24-08-2022 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, AOR

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Anand Dilip Landge, AOR

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR

Ms. Sneha Ravi Iyer , AOR

Mr. Shriram P. Pingle, AOR

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19th October, 2022.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER